

SCHOLARSHIPS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE REGISTRAR'S OFFICE

550 University Avenue, Charlottetown PE C1A 4P3 Telephone: (902) 566-0358 Fax: (902) 566-0795

The UPEI Alumni Association Legacy Award

DESCRIPTION

For generations, families have been attending University of Prince Edward Island and its predecessor institutions Prince of Wales College (PWC) and St. Dunstan's University (SDU). The UPEI Alumni Association understands the impact that education has created for these families. They would like to hear firsthand about the legacy that UPEI plays in the lives of our current students.

CRITERIA

This award will be granted to a student entering their first year at UPEI (not necessarily their first year in university studies.) AVC students and Graduate students are also eligible if they are entering UPEI for the first time

APPLICATION PROCESS (Deadline: October 1)

All applicants will write an essay (maximum 500 words) about the impact that UPEI (or SDU/PWC) has had on their family.

Application materials should be submitted to:

University of Prince Edward Island Scholarships and Awards Committee 550 University Avenue Charlottetown, PE C1A 4P3

Protection of Privacy - The personal information requested on this form is collected under the authority of Section 31(c) of the PEI Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act and will be protected under Part 2 of that Act. It will be used for the purpose of scholarship adjudication and contacting successful award recipients. Direct any questions about this collection to: UPEI Scholarships and Awards Office, 550 University Avenue Charlottetown, PE C1A 4P3, 902-620-5187 – scholarships@upei.ca



SCHOLARSHIPS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE REGISTRAR'S OFFICE

550 University Avenue, Charlottetown PE C1A 4P3 Telephone: (902) 566-0358 Fax: (902) 566-0795

The UPEI Alumni Association Legacy Award

APPLICATION FORM

Telephone:
n your application package:
e – October 1)
ement (maximum 500 words)
ersonal statement details on the impact UPEI (or
`
ourself and/or your family
Date:

Note: Incomplete application packages will not be considered. For official communication purposes, the Scholarships and Awards Committee will contact successful recipients through their UPEI Email Address. It is the student's responsibility to check their UPEI email account.

Application materials should be submitted to:

University of Prince Edward Island Scholarships and Awards Committee 550 University Avenue Charlottetown, PE C1A 4P3

Protection of Privacy - The personal information requested on this form is collected under the authority of Section 31(c) of the PEI Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act and will be protected under Part 2 of that Act. It will be used for the purpose of scholarship adjudication and contacting successful award recipients. Direct any questions about this collection to: UPEI Scholarships and Awards Office, 550 University Avenue Charlottetown, PE C1A 4P3, 902-620-5187 – scholarships@upei.ca